
Party Senator Electorate Phone E-Mail Canberra Phone
GREENS Penny Allman-Payne 07 4972 0380 senator.allman-payne@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3410

NATS Matthew Canavan 07 4927 2003 senator.canavan@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3163
ALP Anthony Chisholm 07 3881 3710 senator.chisholm@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3103
ALP Nita Green 07 4031 3498 senator.green@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3580

PHON Pauline Hanson 07 3221 7644 senator.hanson@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3184
LNP Susan McDonald 07 4771 3066 senator.mcdonald@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3635
LNP James McGrath 07 5441 1800 senator.mcgrath@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3076
LNP Gerard Rennick 07 3252 7101 senator.rennick@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3666

PHON Malcolm Roberts 07 3221 9099 senator.roberts@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3694
LP Paul Scarr 07 3186 9350 senator.scarr@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3712

GREENS Larissa Waters 07 3367 0566 senator.waters@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3684
ALP Murray Watt 07 5531 1033 senator.watt@aph.gov.au 02 6277 7190

Click here to create a BCC email to all QLD Senators

Party Senator Electorate Phone E-Mail Canberra Phone
ALP Tim Ayres 02 9159 9330 senator.ayres@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3469
LP Andrew Bragg 02 9159 9320 senator.bragg@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3479

NATS Ross Cadell 02 6492 0589 senator.cadell@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3413
NATS Perin Davey 02 9159 9310 senator.davey@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3565

GREENS Mehreen Faruqi 02 9211 1500 senator.faruqi@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3095
LP Hollie Hughes 02 9159 9325 senator.hughes@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3610
LP Maria Kovacic 02 8289 9770 senator.kovacic@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3198

ALP Jenny McAllister 02 9719 8100 senator.mcallister@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3443
ALP Deborah O'Neill 02 4367 4565 senator.oneill@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3882
LP Dave Sharma 02 8289 9800 senator.sharma@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3330

ALP Tony Sheldon 02 9719 1078 senator.sheldon@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3736
GREENS David Shoebridge 02 8073 7400 senator.shoebridge@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3169

Click here to create a BCC email to all NSW Senators

Party Senator Electorate Phone E-Mail Canberra Phone
UAP Ralph Babet 03 9070 1900 senator.babet@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3401
ALP Raff Ciccone 03 9894 2098 senator.ciccone@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3226
LP Sarah Henderson 03 5221 5900 senator.henderson@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3812
LP Jane Hume 03 9428 1773 senator.hume@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3090

NATS Bridget McKenzie 02 6024 2560 senator.mckenzie@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3080
LP James Paterson 03 9690 2201 senator.paterson@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3719

GREENS Janet Rice 03 9381 1446 senator.rice@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3225
ALP Jana Stewart 03 9070 1920 senator.stewart@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3004

GREENS Lidia Thorpe 03 9070 1950 senator.thorpe@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3353
LP David Van 03 9008 4688 senator.van@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3760

ALP Jess Walsh 03 9381 5448 senator.walsh@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3744
ALP Lisa Darmanin 03 9232 8260 senator.darmanin@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3000

Click here to create a BCC email to all VIC Senators

Party Senator Electorate Phone E-Mail Canberra Phone
ALP Katy Gallagher 02 6230 0411 senator.katy.gallagher@aph.gov.au 02 6277 7400
IND David Pocock 02 6247 6444 senator.david.pocock@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3117

Click here to create a BCC email to both ACT Senators
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Party Senator Electorate Phone E-Mail Canberra Phone
LP Wendy Askew 03 6331 8501 senator.askew@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3404

ALP Catryna Bilyk 03 6229 4444 senator.bilyk@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3349
ALP Carol Brown 03 6231 0099 senator.carol.brown@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3336
LP Claire Chandler 03 6260 2018 senator.chandler@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3542
LP Richard Colbeck 03 6424 5960 senator.colbeck@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3040
LP Jonathon Duniam 03 6231 2444 senator.duniam@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3034

JLN Jacqui Lambie 03 6431 3112 senator.lambie@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3614
GREENS Nick McKim 03 6224 8899 senator.mckim@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3601

ALP Helen Polley 03 6331 2599 senator.polley@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3129
JLN Tammy Tyrrell 03 9070 1910 senator.tyrrell@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3422
ALP Anne Urquhart 03 6423 1933 senator.urquhart@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3434

GREENS Peter Whish-Wilson 03 6331 0033 senator.whish-wilson@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3721

Click here to create a BCC email to all TAS Senators

Party Senator Electorate Phone E-Mail Canberra Phone
ALP Malarndirri McCarthy 08 8941 0003 Senator.McCarthy@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3094
CLP Jacinta Nampijinpa Price 08 8948 3555 senator.nampijinpaprice@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3122

Click here to create a BCC email to both NT Senators

Party Senator Electorate Phone E-Mail Canberra Phone
LP Alex Antic 08 8359 0303 senator.antic@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3464
LP Simon Birmingham 08 8354 1644 senator.birmingham@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3059

ALP Don Farrell 08 8231 8400 senator.farrell@aph.gov.au 02 6277 7420
LP David Fawcett 08 8205 1040 senator.fawcett@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3418

ALP Karen Grogan 08 8269 6022 senator.grogan@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3830
GREENS Sarah Hanson-Young 08 8227 0425 senator.hanson-young@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3430

LP Kerrynne Liddle 08 8232 1144 senator.liddle@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3187
LP Andrew McLachlan 08 8362 8600 senator.mclachlan@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3337

GREENS Barbara Pocock 08 8272 7575 senator.barbara.pocock@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3176
LP Anne Ruston 08 8586 6600 senator.ruston@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3073

ALP Marielle Smith 08 8340 0444 senator.marielle.smith@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3777
ALP Penny Wong 08 8212 8272 senator.wong@aph.gov.au 02 6277 7500

Click here to create a BCC email to all SA Senators

Party Senator Electorate Phone E-Mail Canberra Phone
LP Slade Brockman 08 6245 3305 senator.brockman@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3478
LP Michaelia Cash 08 9226 2000 senator.cash@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3045

GREENS Dorinda Cox 08 9228 3277 senator.cox@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3069
ALP Varun Ghosh 08 9260 5060 senator.ghosh@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3356
ALP Sue Lines 08 9481 4844 senator.lines@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3300
LP Matt O'Sullivan 08 9226 5387 senator.matt.o'sullivan@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3653

ALP Fatima Payman 08 6245 3322 senator.payman@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3417
ALP Louise Pratt 08 9277 1502 senator.pratt@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3189
LP Linda Reynolds 08 9477 5411 senator.reynolds@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3054
LP Dean Smith 08 9343 4108 senator.smith@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3442

GREENS Jordon Steele-John 08 6245 3310 senator.steele-john@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3646
ALP Glenn Sterle 08 9455 1420 senator.sterle@aph.gov.au 02 6277 3615

Click here to create a BCC email to all WA Senators
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